
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0025 * 

* Diest                    * 167 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   13     0     0     0     0 MIES         32     0     0 KAMP         23     0     0 OS2         110   121    16     4     7    10 DIVERSEN  

   11     0     0     0     0 POEL         34     0     0 ERE          16     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :154.60    

   11     0     0 HEEFT                    76     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  18 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  1  124121 BE2075821-18 09.31330 1355.7728      -      -      -   3.20   1.70      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  9.60  2.40     -     -   17.95   1

  2 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  3       2 BE2043056-20 09.31390 1354.2935      -      -      -      -   1.02      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.11   2

  3 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32  5  122834 BE2117193-21 09.31224 1344.3091      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4  122617 BE2118771-21 09.31310 1339.8325      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1  123141 BE2043280-20 09.31580 1338.9743      -      -      -      -   0.68      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.86   5

  6 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  2       3 BE2043057-20 09.32550 1335.8314      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -      -  2.40     -     -     -  1.00    4.56   6

  7 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10 10       4 BE2118395-21 09.32580 1335.1129      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   7

  8 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32 31       2 BE2117175-21 09.32144 1331.6782      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15  9  121528 BE2118069-21 09.31160 1331.5705      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  9       5 BE2095735-19 09.33180 1330.3430      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  1  121819 BE2116995-21 09.31344 1330.2890      -   0.50   1.00      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.63  11

 12 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14  4  128316 BE5007619-21 09.36324 1329.1485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  4       2 BE2116964-21 09.31584 1324.5035      -   0.50   0.10*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.79  13

 14 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15 13       2 BE2118099-21 09.31540 1322.3939      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14  2       2 BE5026941-20 09.37074 1321.1655      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15  7       3 BE2118071-21 09.32210 1315.9502      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  5       6 BE2118400-21 09.34220 1315.3055      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.30*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  17

 18 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15  6       4 BE2118090-21 09.32270 1314.5268      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32 11       3 BE2040063-20 09.33294 1313.8731      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15 14       5 BE2118054-21 09.32380 1311.9252      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 10  1  120571 BE2042023-20 09.32090 1308.4211      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32  8       4 BE2117183-21 09.33554 1307.8113      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14  3       3 BE5026979-20 09.38094 1307.2571      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14  5       4 BE5007611-21 09.38124 1306.5915      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 10  6       2 BE2132853-21 09.32170 1306.5306      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 10  5       3 BE2117569-21 09.32180 1306.2947      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  2       3 BE5021135-21 09.33164 1306.0432      -   0.10*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.32  27

 28 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  5  3       2 BE2118755-21 09.34010 1304.2049      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14  1       5 BE5050771-19 09.38324 1302.1717      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  2  126509 BE5116661-21 09.37210 1299.5275      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  5       4 BE2116981-21 09.33514 1297.9259      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1  8  8  115850 BE2018485-19 09.29220 1296.3446      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  5       2 BE5037983-20 09.37490 1293.3277      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32 30       5 BE2104820-18 09.35054 1291.7657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32 32       6 BE2017941-19 09.35064 1291.5393      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32 14       7 BE2040004-20 09.35074 1291.3130      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32 22       8 BE2040019-20 09.35084 1291.0868      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0025 * 

* Diest                    * 167 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32  1       9 BE2040031-20 09.35144 1289.7312      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  7       7 BE2126163-20 09.36180 1288.8993      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 39 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  8       8 BE2096012-19 09.36180 1288.8993      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 41 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32 17      10 BE2017974-19 09.35204 1288.3784      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  5  2       3 BE2118132-21 09.35120 1287.9937      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  3  3  117335 BE2136932-21 09.31060 1287.9802      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32  7      11 BE2117171-21 09.35394 1284.1133      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15 12       6 BE2118085-21 09.34390 1283.9725      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  1       3 BE5116662-21 09.38320 1283.9208      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.10*     -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.21  46

 47 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32 19      12 BE2117190-21 09.35414 1283.6660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  3  3       2 BE2118603-21 09.35560 1283.6101      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  6  2  120539 002110903-21 09.33570 1283.0122      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  4       4 BE5075190-19 09.38510 1279.8078      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14  7       6 BE5007687-21 09.40574 1271.0008      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 51 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14  9       7 BE5007631-21 09.40574 1271.0008      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 53 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14  8       8 BE5041369-18 09.41024 1269.9525      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32  4      13 BE2040073-20 09.36503 1268.4440      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32  3      14 BE2040049-20 09.36523 1268.0075      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15  8       7 BE2118095-21 09.35550 1267.0165      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 10  8       4 BE2132852-21 09.35140 1266.0588      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  3  2       2 BE2141674-20 09.32490 1264.1587      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32  2      15 BE2095182-17 09.37133 1263.4426      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32 10      16 BE2117179-21 09.37183 1262.3606      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32 18      17 BE2117156-21 09.37203 1261.9283      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  6       5 BE5037985-20 09.40180 1261.3061      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  3  2       3 BE2043279-20 09.37400 1260.8294      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1       4 BE2118134-21 09.37270 1258.2555      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  4       9 BE2095732-19 09.38480 1256.2854      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28  65

 66 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  3       5 BE2116971-21 09.37054 1254.7018      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14 10       9 BE5007639-21 09.42174 1254.4335      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 10  2       5 BE2132858-21 09.36120 1253.3368      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14  6      10 BE5007644-21 09.42254 1252.8005      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 10  7       6 BE2042037-20 09.36160 1252.4688      -      -      -      -      -   0.60      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.56  70

 71 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  8  7  129986 BE2040983-20 09.43480 1252.2736      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  71

 72 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15 11       8 BE2118081-21 09.37280 1246.8673      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE       1 12  9  129145 002118276-21 09.43410 1245.5715      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  73

 74 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1  8  7       2 BE2018471-19 09.33040 1244.8066      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 10  6      10 BE5016672-17 09.39470 1243.9051      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14 14      11 BE5007660-21 09.43184 1242.0883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32  9      18 BE2117127-21 09.39173 1237.1443      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  77

 78 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32 28      19 BE2040014-20 09.39213 1236.3142      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  78

 79 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15  4       9 BE2118066-21 09.38300 1233.7868      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  8  3       2 BE2019933-19 09.45270 1232.6790      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0025 * 

* Diest                    * 167 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 32 20      20 BE2093721-17 09.39493 1230.5345      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   1.00     -     -     -     -     -    1.86  81

 82 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  7  6       6 BE2116966-21 09.39034 1229.7910      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  10.00     -     -     -     -     -   10.23  82

 83 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15  5      10 BE2118060-21 09.38590 1227.7622      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15 10      11 BE2118100-21 09.39040 1226.7295      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-11.3749,3 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * TORBEYNS CHAREL      KAGGEVINNE   1  7  4       2 BE2117794-21 09.43580 1173.8474      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -  0.70     -    0.65   *

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0025 * 

* Diest                    * 110 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  18 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 14  1  122834 BE2117193-21 09.31224 1344.3091      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4  122617 BE2118771-21 09.31310 1339.8325      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  2  2  124121 BE2118395-21 09.32580 1335.1129      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 14 14       2 BE2117175-21 09.32144 1331.6782      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  8  121528 BE2118069-21 09.31160 1331.5705      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  1  121819 BE2116995-21 09.31344 1330.2890      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  1  128316 BE5007619-21 09.36324 1329.1485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  4       2 BE2116964-21 09.31584 1324.5035      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 12       2 BE2118099-21 09.31540 1322.3939      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  6       3 BE2118071-21 09.32210 1315.9502      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  2  1       2 BE2118400-21 09.34220 1315.3055      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  5       4 BE2118090-21 09.32270 1314.5268      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 13       5 BE2118054-21 09.32380 1311.9252      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 14  3       3 BE2117183-21 09.33554 1307.8113      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  2       2 BE5007611-21 09.38124 1306.5915      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1  8  5  120571 BE2132853-21 09.32170 1306.5306      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1  8  4       2 BE2117569-21 09.32180 1306.2947      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  2       3 BE5021135-21 09.33164 1306.0432      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  5  3       2 BE2118755-21 09.34010 1304.2049      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  2  2  126509 BE5116661-21 09.37210 1299.5275      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  5       4 BE2116981-21 09.33514 1297.9259      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  5  2       3 BE2118132-21 09.35120 1287.9937      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT       1  1  1  117335 BE2136932-21 09.31060 1287.9802      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 14  2       4 BE2117171-21 09.35394 1284.1133      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 11       6 BE2118085-21 09.34390 1283.9725      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  2  1       2 BE5116662-21 09.38320 1283.9208      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 14  9       5 BE2117190-21 09.35414 1283.6660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  1  1  123141 BE2118603-21 09.35560 1283.6101      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  6  2  120539 002110903-21 09.33570 1283.0122      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  4       3 BE5007687-21 09.40574 1271.0008      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 30 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  5       4 BE5007631-21 09.40574 1271.0008      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 32 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  7       7 BE2118095-21 09.35550 1267.0165      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1  8  6       3 BE2132852-21 09.35140 1266.0588      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 14  5       6 BE2117179-21 09.37183 1262.3606      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 14  8       7 BE2117156-21 09.37203 1261.9283      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1       4 BE2118134-21 09.37270 1258.2555      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  3       5 BE2116971-21 09.37054 1254.7018      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0025 * 

* Diest                    * 110 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  6       5 BE5007639-21 09.42174 1254.4335      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1  8  1       4 BE2132858-21 09.36120 1253.3368      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  3       6 BE5007644-21 09.42254 1252.8005      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 10       8 BE2118081-21 09.37280 1246.8673      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE       1  9  7  129145 002118276-21 09.43410 1245.5715      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10 10       7 BE5007660-21 09.43184 1242.0883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 14  4       8 BE2117127-21 09.39173 1237.1443      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  3       9 BE2118066-21 09.38300 1233.7868      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  6       6 BE2116966-21 09.39034 1229.7910      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  4      10 BE2118060-21 09.38590 1227.7622      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  9      11 BE2118100-21 09.39040 1226.7295      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 14 13       9 BE2117166-21 09.40163 1225.0121      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1  8  2       5 BE2117555-21 09.38480 1220.3543      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  7       8 BE5007698-21 09.45194 1218.3055      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 14 12      10 BE2117121-21 09.41053 1215.1155      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 10  8       9 BE5007673-21 09.45504 1212.3583      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1  2  1  115850 BE2118549-21 09.35390 1211.1866      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 TORBEYNS CHAREL      KAGGEVINNE   1  7  3  122041 BE2117798-21 09.40520 1209.9240      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0025 * 

* Diest                    * 182 Jongen                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES         62     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0   103     0     0    26     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         62     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :105.90    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  5 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27 20  121922 BE2041327-22 09.31548 1326.4887      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 12  119838 BE2067565-22 09.30280 1324.6647      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 30  123802 BE2041535-22 09.33430 1321.0244      -      -      -   6.20   3.10      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -   10.88   3

  4 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36  7       2 BE2041505-22 09.33500 1319.3819      -      -      -      -   1.86      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.96   4

  5 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27 21       2 BE2041316-22 09.33018 1310.5665      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 21       2 BE2067525-22 09.31270 1310.4210      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27 24       3 BE2041320-22 09.33248 1305.1884      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27 26       4 BE2041318-22 09.33588 1297.3186      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41  4       3 BE2067533-22 09.32240 1296.9481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52  2  122114 BE2042555-22 09.34100 1296.7858      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26 26  122184 BE2041903-22 09.34180 1295.6946      -      -      -      -   1.24      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.39  11

 12 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 31       3 BE2041555-22 09.35450 1292.9713      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 46       2 BE2042512-22 09.34410 1289.7096      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27 13       5 BE2041315-22 09.34398 1287.9538      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27  6       6 BE2041396-22 09.34438 1287.0474      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26  5       2 BE2041936-22 09.34570 1286.8246      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -  2.60     -    4.65  16

 17 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26 22       3 BE2041943-22 09.35010 1285.9218      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36  1       4 BE2041519-22 09.36310 1282.7007      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 22       5 BE2041530-22 09.36350 1281.8154      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 19       6 BE2041533-22 09.36500 1278.5060      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 27       7 BE2041537-22 09.37190 1272.1562      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 28       4 BE2067567-22 09.34170 1271.0412      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41  5       5 BE2067540-22 09.34180 1270.8165      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 23 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 24       6 BE2067532-22 09.34180 1270.8165      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 25 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27 16       7 BE2041317-22 09.36008 1269.8445      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26 23       4 BE2041939-22 09.36160 1269.2244      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 27       3 BE2042556-22 09.36300 1265.4301      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 49       4 BE2042540-22 09.36460 1261.9428      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52  7       5 BE2042532-22 09.36520 1260.6401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52  5       6 BE2042526-22 09.36550 1259.9897      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 26       7 BE5048205-22 09.36570 1259.5565      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 15       8 BE2041534-22 09.38210 1258.7900      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 18       9 BE2041502-22 09.38220 1258.5768      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  33

 34 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36  9      10 BE2041532-22 09.38240 1258.1504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 15       8 BE2042517-22 09.37080 1257.1791      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27 27       8 BE2041321-22 09.37178 1253.0953      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 41       7 BE2067544-22 09.35500 1250.4835      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0025 * 

* Diest                    * 182 Jongen                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26  8       5 BE2041908-22 09.37460 1249.7511      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  38

 39 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52  1       9 BE2042523-22 09.37430 1249.6742      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26 10       6 BE2041942-22 09.37480 1249.3252      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  40

 41 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 36       8 BE2067526-22 09.35560 1249.1800      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  41

 42 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41  7       9 BE2067508-22 09.35570 1248.9630      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  42

 43 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26  7       7 BE2041920-22 09.37510 1248.6868      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 27      10 BE2067547-22 09.35590 1248.5293      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 34      11 BE2041544-22 09.39150 1247.3753      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 13      12 BE2041545-22 09.39280 1244.6582      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 21      13 BE2041503-22 09.39330 1243.6163      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27 22       9 BE2041303-22 09.38048 1243.0873      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 52      10 BE2042549-22 09.38400 1237.6419      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36  2      14 BE2041543-22 09.40110 1235.7545      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26 19       8 BE2041927-22 09.39100 1232.1076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26  9       9 BE2041914-22 09.39130 1231.4866      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27  2      10 BE2041388-22 09.39028 1230.9551      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52  8      11 BE2042527-22 09.39180 1229.7482      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 14      11 BE2067513-22 09.37410 1226.8009      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 31      12 BE2067527-22 09.37460 1225.7552      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 34      13 BE2067537-22 09.37470 1225.5463      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36  8      15 BE2041540-22 09.41080 1224.1463      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27 10      11 BE2041307-22 09.39448 1222.3165      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27  5      12 BE2041399-22 09.39458 1222.1123      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 10      12 BE2042565-22 09.40040 1220.3264      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26 14      10 BE2041931-22 09.40120 1219.4012      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 41      13 BE2042559-22 09.40090 1219.3110      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26 16      11 BE2041921-22 09.40130 1219.1984      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 28      16 BE2041523-22 09.41410 1217.5250      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  65

 66 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 14      17 BE2041515-22 09.41550 1214.7375      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  66

 67 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 40      14 BE2042536-22 09.41020 1208.6506      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 24      18 BE2041526-22 09.42320 1207.4317      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26 15      12 BE2041918-22 09.41280 1204.1787      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26 13      13 BE2041949-22 09.41310 1203.5856      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  70

 71 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 35      15 BE2042569-22 09.41380 1201.5153      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27 14      13 BE2041305-22 09.41318 1200.8470      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27  1      14 BE2041390-22 09.41548 1196.3302      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 11      19 BE2041513-22 09.43300 1196.1546      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  74

 75 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36  5      20 BE2041504-22 09.43330 1195.5770      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  75

 76 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 11      14 BE2067535-22 09.40200 1194.3987      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  76

 77 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 20      16 BE2042510-22 09.42500 1187.4943      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41  9      15 BE2067505-22 09.41010 1186.3191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  78

 79 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 17      16 BE2067562-22 09.41030 1185.9278      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  79

 80 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 18      17 BE2067515-22 09.41050 1185.5367      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         28-05-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0025 * 

* Diest                    * 182 Jongen                 * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41  1      18 BE2067516-22 09.41160 1183.3904      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.90     -     -     -     -    0.84  81

 82 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41  6      19 BE2067549-22 09.41190 1182.8064      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 41 23      20 BE2067520-22 09.41230 1182.0286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27  4      15 BE2041400-22 09.43148 1180.8807      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27 23      16 BE2041304-22 09.43158 1180.6901      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 24      17 BE2042518-22 09.43550 1175.1147      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 52 18      18 BE2042531-22 09.44050 1173.2330      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

 88 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27 25      17 BE2041325-22 09.43588 1172.5524      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          88

 89 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 26 12      14 BE2041902-22 09.45100 1161.8130      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 90 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 27  9      18 BE2041302-22 09.45268 1156.2433      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          90

 91 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 36 12      21 BE2041501-22 09.47510 1147.9091      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          91

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


